Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Zapremina:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

44.058.90
BARTON

BARTON, keramicka Solja, 325 ml, bela

325 ml
@8.1x9.5cm
0.3625 kg

0.38167 kg

11

36/12

0.3 mx0.33 mx0.4 m
13.74012 kg
8605025629643
691200210000

171



